Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Naus - (741574) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.42
1:24.12
1:24.52
1:24.62
1:25.36
1:25.55
1:25.87
1:26.20
1:26.20
1:26.38
1:26.59
1:26.60
1:26.63
1:26.68
1:29.49

1:43.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:24.62
1:25.36
1:24.52
1:22.42
1:26.38
1:26.63

1:26.60
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Date

08/04/17
11/01/15
01/05/17
07/04/18
24/03/18
25/04/15
29/05/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
18/03/17
09/04/16
02/05/16
08/01/17
11/04/15
28/02/16

11/05/13

Date

07/04/18
24/03/18
01/05/17
08/04/17
18/03/17
08/01/17
02/05/16

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

City of Bristol International Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018
ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Venue

Bristol
Hengrove
Plymouth
Hengrove Park
Luton
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Wycombe

Venue
Hengrove Park
Luton
Plymouth
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol

Plymouth
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1:26.59 406 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Swindon Dolp 1
1:29.49 368 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Swindon Dolp 1
1:25.87 416 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Swindon Dolp 1
1:26.20 411 H 17/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield Swindon Dolp 1
1:26.20 411 H 17/05/15  ASA South West Summer Championships Bristol Swindon Dolp 1
1:25.55 421 F 25/04/15  Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Swindon Dolp 1
1:26.68 404 F 11/04/15  City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Swindon Dolp 1
1:24.12 443 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Swindon Dolp 1
1:43.03 241 F 11/05/13 Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint Wycombe Swindon Dolp 3
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